Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Signature Line PSD432G3200K
32GB(2X16GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL22
Ram(Bellek)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C28Y7GAA-2)

L3

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (2x16GB) DDR4
o 3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G320C6K)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-2)

\

Marka

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Stok

Fiyat

62,90 USD

65,10 USD

68,25 USD

141,75
usb



